
 

 

Library Advisory Board Meeting 

January 20, 2026 
4:30 p.m. 

West Activity Room - Community Center 
 

I. Call to Order 

II. Approval of Minutes for meeting on November 18, 2025 (Motion and approval) 

III. Director’s Report 

IV. Board Comment 

V. Old Business   

a. Endowment fund discussion    (Informational) 

b. Status of Strategic Plan goals for 2026  (Informational) 

VI. New Business 

a. 2026 Proposed Library Closings   (Motion and approval) 

VII. Public Comment 

VIII. Board Comment 

IX. Adjournment 

 

Next Regularly Scheduled Meeting:   
Tuesday February 17, 2026 
4:30 p.m. 
West Activity Room – Community Center 
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NEW YEARS DAY 2026   Thursday, January 1, 2026 

MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. DAY   Monday, January 19, 2026 

MEMORIAL DAY     Monday, May 25, 2026 

INDEPENDENCE DAY     Friday, July 3, 2026 

LABOR DAY      Monday, September 7, 2026 

THANKSGIVING     Thursday, November 26, 2026 

DAY AFTER THANKSGIVING    Friday, November 27, 2026 

CHRISTMAS EVE     Thursday, December 24, 2026 

CHRISTMAS DAY     Friday, December 25, 2026 

NEW YEARS DAY 2027   Friday, January 1, 2027 

 

Library Adds the following Saturdays: 

• May 23 (Memorial Day weekend) 

• July 4 (Independence Day) 

• September 5 (Labor Day weekend) 

• November 28 (Thanksgiving weekend) 

• December 26 (Christmas weekend) 

• January 2, 2027 (New Year’s weekend, for consistency with Christmas weekend) 

 

 

 


